
370228Compact Digital Link (Black) Art. Number

The TRIAX Digital Link enables control of your Sky set top-box whilst viewing in other rooms around the home.

The Digital Link is compatible with UK digital satellite receivers with an output marked RF-OUT 2 or used in 
comjunction with the TRIAX Link (370419) where no RF-OUT 2 is available.

· F-Connector
· Compact design, ideal for LED, LCD and Plasma TV's
· Adhesive base for flexible installation
· Easy to install

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

CHARACTERISTICS

Infra Red Sensor Lead | m

FREQUENCY RANGE

Input frequency range | MHz

Output frequency range | MHz

OPERATIONAL

LINE power DC voltage (max.) | VDC

Temperature - operating | °C

MECHANICAL

Colour

Packing QTY

Product Height | mm

Product Width | mm

Product Depth | mm

Packaging Height | m

5702663702288

0.9 m

47-790 MHz

47-790 MHz

9 VDC

0...40 °C

Black

1

100 mm

80 mm

25 mm

0.020 m
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Technical Specifications

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

Remarks

0.090 m

0.060 m

0.000 m3

0.065 kg

0.000 kg

0.065 kg

Input Infra Red Signal Frequency - 37.9kHz Carrier
Output Signal Frequency - On-Off Keyed 7MHz Carrier
Line Power Requirements - 9VDC @ 10mA
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