



Compact Digital Link (Black)

Art. Number 370228



The TRIAX Digital Link enables control of your Sky set top-box whilst viewing in other rooms around the home.

The Digital Link is compatible with UK digital satellite receivers with an output marked RF-OUT 2 or used in comjunction with the TRIAX Link (370419) where no RF-OUT 2 is available.

- F-Connector
- · Compact design, ideal for LED, LCD and Plasma TV's
- Adhesive base for flexible installation
- Easy to install

Technical Specifications		
ORDER INFORMATION		
EAN Number	5702663702288	
CHARACTERISTICS		
Infra Red Sensor Lead m	0.9 m	
FREQUENCY RANGE		
Input frequency range MHz	47-790 MHz	
Output frequency range MHz	47-790 MHz	
OPERATIONAL		
LINE power DC voltage (max.) VDC	9 VDC	
Temperature - operating °C	040 °C	
MECHANICAL		
Colour	Black	
Packing QTY	1	
Product Height mm	100 mm	
Product Width mm	80 mm	
Product Depth mm	25 mm	
Packaging Height m	0.020 m	



connecting the future

Technical Specifications	
Packaging Width m	0.090 m
Packaging Depth m	0.060 m
Packaging Volume m3	0.000 m3
Net Weight kg	0.065 kg
Tara Weight kg	0.000 kg
Total Weight kg	0.065 kg
Remarks	Input Infra Red Signal Frequency - 37.9kHz Carrier Output Signal Frequency - On-Off Keyed 7MHz Carrier Line Power Requirements - 9VDC @ 10mA

17-02-2022 2/2 triax.com